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Estimate of the Cost of Works proposed to be constructed, &c.—continued.

Summary.
£

Auckland 4,142
Hawke'sßay ... ... ... . . ... ... ... 1,000
Taranaki ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 4,781
Wellington ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 5,975
Otago ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 4,586
Southland ... ... ... ... ... ... ■■'. 3,300
General ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 500

£24,284

Approximate Cost of Paper.—Preparation, notgiven; printing (1,325copies), £1 lis.

By Authority: John Mackay, Government Printer, Wellington. —1898,
Price 3d.]

Settlement within which Money is
proposed to be expended.

Estimate*:
Amount

required.
Works proposed to be constructed.

Wellington—continued.
Masterton-Tenui

£
300 Bushfelling; advances for houses, fencing, and

gardens; construction of roads and bridges;
the purchase and sowing of grass-seed; and
inspection.

Ditto.Ohutu
Otuarei
Bongoiti ... ... ...
Taihape
Kawatau
Pemberton
Mangatiti
Akitio

960
520
400
500
245
400
500
600
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Otago—
Heathfield (Chasland's) ...
Bimu ...
Woodlands (Parakauiti) ...
Woodlands B2 ...
Waipiti

Southland —
Haldane
Waikawa
Moturimu
Papatotara (Waiau Biver)
Improved farms not specifically ap-

propriated — viz., for felling,
building, fencing, grassing, tools,
explosives, &c.

650
700

1,223
1,100

913

1,800
700
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400
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Total ... 24,284
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