ESTIMATE of the Cost of Works proposed to be constructed, &c.-continued.

Settlement within w proposed to be e	Estimated Amount required.	Bushfelling; advances for houses, fencing, and gardens; construction of roads and bridges; the purchase and sowing of grass-seed; and inspection.							
Wellington—continued. Masterton-Tenui								300	
Ohutu			960	Ditto.				*	
Otuarei			520	"					
Rongoiti	• • •		400	[ ",					
Taihape			500	,,					
Kawatau			245	, ,					
Pemberton			400	",					
Mangatiti			500	,,					
Akitio			600	,,					
Otago—									
Heathfield (Chaslan	d's)		650	,,					
Rimu			700	"					
Woodlands (Parakat	aiti)		1,223	,,					
Woodlands B2		, ,	1,100	" •					
Waipiti			913	· "					
Southland—		-		1					
$f Haldane \dots$	• • • •		1,800	,,					
Waikawa			700	"					
Moturimu			400	"					
Papatotara (Waiau			400	"					
Improved farms not propriated — viz., building, fencing, explosives, &c.	for	felling,	500	"					
Total	•••	•••	24,284						
			Sumi	MARY.	-	•			
4 11 1					•			£.	
Auckland		***		***	* * * *	•••		4,142	
Hawke's Bay		***				•••		$\frac{1,000}{4,781}$	
Taranaki		• • •	•••		•••	•••	•••	$\frac{4,781}{5,975}$	
Wellington	• • •	••••	• • •	•••	• • •		•••		
Otago	•••	•••	• • •	•••	•••	***			
Southland	• • •	• • •	•••		• • •	•••	.5	3,300 500	
$\operatorname{General}$	•••	***	• • •	•••	• • •	17		000	
•								£24,284	

Approximate Cost of Paper.-Preparation, not given; printing (1,325 copies), £1 11s.

Price 3d.]

By Authority: John Mackay, Government Printer, Wellington. -1898.